RAZR Modular r FLUENCE
Rack Fixtures with 8-inch Light Bar Spacing
SYSTEM SPECIFICATION
Mounting Height Above Canopy
Number of Light Bars per System
AC Input Power
AC Input Voltage
Power Factor*

cETLus UL 8800, CE, Wet Location, DLC
e HORIZONTAL ARRAY LAYOUT
SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
Light Output PPF !per bar)**
Efficacy (Spectrum)**
Nominal DC Wattage/Bar
LIGHT BAR SPECIFICATION
Light Distribution !Beam Angle)
Thermal Management
Lifetime LED Q90 (L90B50)
Thermal Management
IP Rating per IEC 60598-1
*@ 100% output. Contact factory for values over dimming range
** See page 3 for specific performance values by spectrum
• VERTICAL ARRAY LAYOUT
62-93 µmol/s
2.5-3.8 µmol/J
22-24 W
120° Lambertian
Passive
> 50,000 hrs
Passive
IP66 IS/R) / IP67 ISL/RL)
System includes light bars, power supply, and DC cables (Splitters and Manifolds). See next page for other accessories (frame and mounting)
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
Modular
SL Standard Uniform
Enclosed
48 48" s Standard Uniform
SL Standard Uniform
Enclosed
BW3
BW4'
BP&'
BPS'
DR9'
BROAD R3a
BROAD R4
BROAD R6
BROAD RB
DUAL R9B
MRD'·'
MFR'·'
MONO RED 1660 "m I
FAR RED (730 nm)
53 53" s Standard Uniform BW3 BROAD R3a
SL Standard Uniform
Enclosed
R' Redistributed
RL' Redistributed
Enclosed
Product listed on DLC QPL as DC powered module RM-48-xx-xxx (example: RM-48-SL-BW4)
44" light bar length is not a listed DLC configuration.
Redistributed LED layout available only with 53" light bar length.
Spectra BW4. BP6, BPS, DRS. MRD, and MFR are only available with 48' light bar length.
_L
MAD and MFR are not listed DLC configurations. Extended lead times may apply. Contact sales for details.
Contact Fluence sales for the wiring diagram of selected Electrical System
HVG available with 584-24. 511-21. 438-18. and 365-15 power supply configurations only.
HVE available with 292-12. 219-9 and 146-6 power supply configurations only.
All configurations sold by Fluence maintain cabling losses of 2% or less. See page 6 for more details.
584 W DC, 24 Bars

AMV2-10121-20 20 Kits
AMV2-10119-20 20 Kits
Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
CACA-70748-10 10 Pcs
CACA-70750-10 10 Pcs
CACA-70752-10 10 Pcs
CACA-70754-10 10 Pcs
CACA-70749-05 5 Pcs
CACA-70751-05 5 Pcs
CACA-70753-05 5 Pcs
CACA-70755-05 5 Pcs
CACA-71467-10 10 Pcs
Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
CACE-7077 4-10 10 Pcs
CACE-71161-10 10 Pcs
CACE-70775-05 5 Pcs
CACE-71162-05 5 Pcs
CACE-71411-10 10 Pcs
CACE-71650-10 10 Pcs
CACE-71576-10 10 Pcs
CACP-71519-10 10 Pcs
© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering 2022-05 I Subject to change without notice
Contact                                      @
S